Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 21
10/26/2024 - 19:00

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

Final

JOVANOQVIC, Lena
VUCKOVIC, Milica
BASARAN, Beren
DIMKIC, Isidora
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
LILIC, Lara
MASIC, Nina
INAN, Elif

O~NOOOTA~,WNPE

Reserves

TURANJANIN, Sara
SVITLICA, Teodora

YB

09
02
09
03
08
06
08
09

05
09

Novi Beograd 011
11. April
Fenerbahce

11. April

Nis 2005

Proleter

11. April
Fenerbahce

Napredak
Beogradski plivacki klub

30.80
30.58
29.91
29.28
20.77
30.17
30.79
31.07

31.20
31.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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